South East Events 2021

Performance Camps
players fees before 31/5
players fees after 31/5

KM N Gabala refund camp fees
MACRON Q1280-2

Barney Blake PPE Expenses Claim
Barney Blake 1st Aid Exp. Claim
Bigfoot Basketball Invoice BBSI-3223
Court Hire (est)

Coaches (est)

Courses

Sussex Bears beser-010721-ca
Niklas Bedwell 190721-C1-BESER
Basketball England INV-0082 BESER
Mr C Manley invoice 4 12-07-21

3x3 event

players fees

Princess Alice Hos Johnston D Donatio
James Mullineux J Mullineux 3x3
Botond Szilvagyi Bo Szilvagyi 3x3
Bence Szilvagyi Be Szilvagyi 3x3
Balint Szilvagyi Ba Szilvagyi 3x3
Thomas Lloyd T.Lloyd 3x3 SSP

Julie Allan J Allan 3x3 SSP

Surrey Sports Park Inv.11318635 SER
Coaches (est)

Bank Account money

Income

2920.01
2730
215.01
25

900
900

940
940

SE events

Expenditure

1800.46

233.84
85.69
40.93

1440

850

50
600
200

590

50
50
10
50
10
50
50
320
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Balance at 26/9 Outstanding Profit/Loss

1119.55

50

350

£E£F

1788.06

1760 -640.45

800
960
0 50
0 350
1760 28.06
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